
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E4 G1 EV1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 79 MONTALBINI N. 17:05.232
Tempo gara

1 2:07.668 + 07.763 10:18:50.100  43,425

2 2:06.631 + 06.726 10:20:56.731  43,781

3 1:59.905 --------- 10:22:56.636  46,237

4 2:11.284 + 11.379 10:25:07.920  42,229

5 2:04.338 + 04.433 10:27:12.258  44,588

6 2:05.252 + 05.347 10:29:17.510  44,263

7 2:06.192 + 06.287 10:31:23.702  43,933

8 2:07.860 + 07.955 10:33:31.562  43,360

 Po. 2 - # 295 CORRADIN A. + 04.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.033 + 14.276 10:18:46.716  43,988

2 2:07.934 + 16.177 10:20:54.650  43,335

3 2:22.178 + 30.421 10:23:16.828  38,993

4 1:51.757 --------- 10:25:08.585  49,608

5 2:05.821 + 14.064 10:27:14.406  44,063

6 2:06.597 + 14.840 10:29:21.003  43,793

7 2:06.662 + 14.905 10:31:27.665  43,770

8 2:08.126 + 16.369 10:33:35.791  43,270

 Po. 3 - # 629 DIMASI L. + 26.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.457 + 09.262 10:18:59.534  40,928

2 2:11.992 + 05.797 10:21:11.526  42,003

3 2:07.363 + 01.168 10:23:18.889  43,529

4 2:10.136 + 03.941 10:25:29.025  42,602

5 2:08.445 + 02.250 10:27:37.470  43,162

6 2:07.705 + 01.510 10:29:45.175  43,413

7 2:06.658 + 00.463 10:31:51.833  43,771

8 2:06.195 --------- 10:33:58.028  43,932

 Po. 4 - # 918 CREDI G. + 27.035
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.432 + 01.344 10:18:51.865  42,505

2 2:09.428 + 00.340 10:21:01.293  42,835

3 2:09.174 + 00.086 10:23:10.467  42,919

4 2:09.391 + 00.303 10:25:19.858  42,847

5 2:09.088 --------- 10:27:28.946  42,947

6 2:09.492 + 00.404 10:29:38.438  42,813

7 2:09.428 + 00.340 10:31:47.866  42,835

8 2:10.731 + 01.643 10:33:58.597  42,408

 Po. 5 - # 936 PINI CHIAPPINI D. + 51.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.723 + 00.335 10:18:53.810  42,088

2 2:13.392 + 02.004 10:21:07.202  41,562

3 2:11.388 --------- 10:23:18.590  42,196

4 2:13.226 + 01.838 10:25:31.816  41,613

5 2:12.261 + 00.873 10:27:44.077  41,917

6 2:12.339 + 00.951 10:29:56.416  41,892

7 2:12.910 + 01.522 10:32:09.326  41,712

8 2:13.640 + 02.252 10:34:22.966  41,485

 Po. 6 - # 617 CEVOLANI A. + 55.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.250 --------- 10:18:52.318  42,240

2 2:13.407 + 02.157 10:21:05.725  41,557

3 2:11.724 + 00.474 10:23:17.449  42,088

4 2:13.174 + 01.924 10:25:30.623  41,630

5 2:12.628 + 01.378 10:27:43.251  41,801

6 2:12.237 + 00.987 10:29:55.488  41,925

7 2:14.224 + 02.974 10:32:09.712  41,304

8 2:17.542 + 06.292 10:34:27.254  40,308

 Po. 7 - # 791 LODOVICHI D. + 1:14.961
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.706 --------- 10:18:54.976  41,777

2 2:14.299 + 01.593 10:21:09.275  41,281

3 2:13.536 + 00.830 10:23:22.811  41,517

4 2:16.038 + 03.332 10:25:38.849  40,753

5 2:15.425 + 02.719 10:27:54.274  40,938

6 2:17.615 + 04.909 10:30:11.889  40,286

7 2:16.809 + 04.103 10:32:28.698  40,524

8 2:17.825 + 05.119 10:34:46.523  40,225

 Po. 8 - # 172 GIANCRISTOFARO G. + 1:15.384
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.494 + 00.906 10:18:57.409  41,221

2 2:16.866 + 03.278 10:21:14.275  40,507

3 2:13.588 --------- 10:23:27.863  41,501

4 2:14.034 + 00.446 10:25:41.897  41,363

5 2:16.156 + 02.568 10:27:58.053  40,718

6 2:16.757 + 03.169 10:30:14.810  40,539

7 2:14.449 + 00.861 10:32:29.259  41,235

8 2:17.687 + 04.099 10:34:46.946  40,265

 Po. 9 - # 926 SCHIAVI F. + 1:27.990
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.366 + 02.210 10:18:59.278  40,655

2 2:16.997 + 02.841 10:21:16.275  40,468

3 2:14.156 --------- 10:23:30.431  41,325

4 2:15.554 + 01.398 10:25:45.985  40,899

5 2:15.539 + 01.383 10:28:01.524  40,903

6 2:16.826 + 02.670 10:30:18.350  40,519

7 2:19.637 + 05.481 10:32:37.987  39,703

8 2:21.565 + 07.409 10:34:59.552  39,162

 Po. 10 - # 142 GIANNECCHINI R. + 1:33.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.012 + 04.445 10:19:03.274  39,881

2 2:17.704 + 03.137 10:21:20.978  40,260

3 2:14.567 --------- 10:23:35.545  41,199

4 2:16.714 + 02.147 10:25:52.259  40,552

5 2:19.102 + 04.535 10:28:11.361  39,856

6 2:18.512 + 03.945 10:30:29.873  40,025

7 2:15.463 + 00.896 10:32:45.336  40,926

8 2:19.603 + 05.036 10:35:04.939  39,713

 Po. 11 - # 529 DIMASI G. + 1:36.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.665 + 03.084 10:19:05.507  39,695

2 2:18.169 + 01.588 10:21:23.676  40,125

3 2:16.822 + 00.241 10:23:40.498  40,520

4 2:16.797 + 00.216 10:25:57.295  40,527

5 2:16.581 --------- 10:28:13.876  40,591

6 2:17.488 + 00.907 10:30:31.364  40,324

7 2:17.935 + 01.354 10:32:49.299  40,193

8 2:18.398 + 01.817 10:35:07.697  40,058

 Po. 12 - # 588 GHIRETTI F. + 1:39.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.555 + 01.886 10:19:01.190  40,304

2 2:16.824 + 01.155 10:21:18.014  40,519

3 2:15.669 --------- 10:23:33.683  40,864

4 2:17.750 + 02.081 10:25:51.433  40,247

5 2:19.096 + 03.427 10:28:10.529  39,857

6 2:19.274 + 03.605 10:30:29.803  39,806

7 2:21.665 + 06.996 10:32:51.468  39,135

8 2:19.124 + 03.455 10:35:10.592  39,849

Fastest lap: 1:51.757
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E4 G1 EV1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 125 FRANCESCHI F. + 1:39.730
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.140 + 01.374 10:19:00.430  40,426

2 2:29.824 + 14.058 10:21:30.254  37,003

3 2:16.397 + 00.631 10:23:46.651  40,646

4 2:17.009 + 01.243 10:26:03.660  40,464

5 2:15.766 --------- 10:28:19.426  40,835

6 2:16.118 + 00.352 10:30:35.544  40,729

7 2:17.026 + 01.260 10:32:52.570  40,459

8 2:18.722 + 02.956 10:35:11.292  39,965

 Po. 14 - # 613 TAVIANI D. + 1:40.303
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.752 + 06.452 10:19:04.579  39,388

2 2:17.279 + 02.979 10:21:21.858  40,385

3 2:14.300 --------- 10:23:36.158  41,281

4 2:17.441 + 03.141 10:25:53.599  40,337

5 2:21.720 + 07.420 10:28:15.319  39,119

6 2:17.014 + 02.714 10:30:32.333  40,463

7 2:19.774 + 05.474 10:32:52.107  39,664

8 2:19.758 + 05.458 10:35:11.865  39,669

 Po. 15 - # 260 MIGLIORINI A. + 1:41.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.663 + 03.646 10:19:02.376  39,982

2 2:17.838 + 02.821 10:21:20.214  40,221

3 2:15.017 --------- 10:23:35.231  41,061

4 2:17.958 + 02.941 10:25:53.189  40,186

5 2:18.527 + 03.510 10:28:11.716  40,021

6 2:19.775 + 04.758 10:30:31.491  39,664

7 2:21.658 + 06.641 10:32:53.149  39,137

8 2:19.663 + 04.646 10:35:12.812  39,696

 Po. 16 - # 225 RINALDI D. + 1:48.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.073 + 02.154 10:19:03.959  39,864

2 2:21.798 + 04.879 10:21:25.757  39,098

3 2:16.919 --------- 10:23:42.676  40,491

4 2:17.303 + 00.384 10:25:59.979  40,378

5 2:18.430 + 01.511 10:28:18.409  40,049

6 2:21.015 + 04.096 10:30:39.424  39,315

7 2:19.233 + 02.314 10:32:58.657  39,818

8 2:21.007 + 04.088 10:35:19.664  39,317

 Po. 17 - # 811 PASQUINI D. + 1:48.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.163 + 04.626 10:19:06.401  39,274

2 2:17.797 + 01.260 10:21:24.198  40,233

3 2:27.828 + 11.291 10:23:52.026  37,503

4 2:16.537 --------- 10:26:08.563  40,604

5 2:17.582 + 01.045 10:28:26.145  40,296

6 2:18.677 + 02.140 10:30:44.822  39,978

7 2:17.484 + 00.947 10:33:02.306  40,325

8 2:17.749 + 01.212 10:35:20.055  40,247

 Po. 18 - # 239 CINELLI F. + 2:15.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.441 + 08.608 10:19:13.432  37,348

2 2:24.642 + 04.809 10:21:38.074  38,329

3 2:19.863 + 00.030 10:23:57.937  39,639

4 2:19.833 --------- 10:26:17.770  39,647

5 2:21.102 + 01.269 10:28:38.872  39,291

6 2:20.593 + 00.760 10:30:59.465  39,433

7 2:23.163 + 03.330 10:33:22.628  38,725

8 2:24.594 + 04.761 10:35:47.222  38,342

 Po. 19 - # 719 ARENELLA M. + 2:24.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.501 + 02.075 10:19:08.354  38,634

2 2:23.515 + 02.089 10:21:31.869  38,630

3 2:22.982 + 01.556 10:23:54.851  38,774

4 2:21.426 --------- 10:26:16.277  39,201

5 2:22.930 + 01.504 10:28:39.207  38,788

6 2:24.150 + 02.724 10:31:03.357  38,460

7 2:24.718 + 03.292 10:33:28.075  38,309

8 2:27.548 + 06.122 10:35:55.623  37,574

 Po. 20 - # 872 BENDANDI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.737 + 02.861 10:19:12.825  37,782

2 2:25.872 + 02.996 10:21:38.697  38,006

3 2:23.876 --------- 10:24:02.573  38,533

4 2:25.606 + 01.730 10:26:28.179  38,075

5 2:30.435 + 06.559 10:28:58.614  36,853

6 2:29.874 + 06.998 10:31:28.488  36,991

7 2:33.420 + 09.544 10:34:01.908  36,136

 Po. 21 - # 215 PASQUINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.543 + 03.753 10:19:13.361  37,575

2 2:23.790 --------- 10:21:37.151  38,556

3 2:26.606 + 02.816 10:24:03.757  37,816

4 2:30.348 + 06.558 10:26:34.105  36,874

5 2:28.419 + 04.629 10:29:02.524  37,354

6 2:31.739 + 07.949 10:31:34.263  36,536

7 2:28.083 + 04.293 10:34:02.346  37,438

 Po. 22 - # 202 LISTANTI V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.713 + 01.537 10:19:12.310  37,532

2 2:28.932 + 02.756 10:21:41.242  37,225

3 2:26.176 --------- 10:24:07.418  37,927

4 2:28.320 + 02.144 10:26:35.738  37,379

5 2:29.852 + 03.676 10:29:05.590  36,997

6 2:33.249 + 07.073 10:31:38.839  36,176

7 2:35.650 + 09.474 10:34:14.489  35,618

 Po. 23 - # 188 PIETRELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.245 + 00.528 10:19:27.712  34,382

2 2:40.717 --------- 10:22:08.429  34,495

3 2:41.749 + 01.032 10:24:50.178  34,275

4 2:43.956 + 03.239 10:27:34.134  33,814

5 2:41.876 + 01.159 10:30:16.010  34,248

6 2:41.750 + 01.033 10:32:57.760  34,275

7 2:40.883 + 00.166 10:35:38.643  34,460

Fastest lap: 1:51.757
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